
G
in

g
er

 B
e

er

B
u

rn
s 

C
t

SOUTH
GATE

GATE

Su
th

er
la

n
d

 C
t

St. George Rd

C
o

ck
le

 C
t

Sh
el

le
y

St
ra

th
 C

t Fl
ag

g

Cottage
Troon Dr

C
o

vi
n

g
to

n
 P

k

Ocean Ln

Leamington
Place Leamington Lane

POOL

POOL

POOL

POOL

POOLS
POOLS

POOL

POOL
POOL

POOL

POOL
POOL POOL

POOL

7635-37

7642-44

7649-507645-48
7651-53

7654-57

7638-39

764
0-41

7611-14 76
15
-18

7619-21
7622-23

762
4-2
57601-02

7603-04
7605-07
7608-10

7632
-34

7630-31

7626-29

FAZIOGOLF

Barrington

Huntington Villas

Villamare

Windsor
Court 

Windsor
Place

Hampton
Place

Hilton Resort Captain’s Walk

Captain’s Cove

Disney

Beach

House

Somerset

Townhomes
at SouthShore

SouthShore

Wendover Dunes

Turnberry
Village

Fazio
Villas

Carnoustie

H
ea

th
C

o
u

rt
 W

e
st

End Ct

Q
u

ee
n

’s
 W

ay

C
ar

tg
at

e

H
ea

th
 D

r

POOL

POOL

POOL

DRIVING DIRECTIONS TO HUNTINGTON VILLAS

Turn LEFT at the Palmetto Dunes entrance, located mid-island via Hwy 278 Business / William Hilton Parkway, then follow 
Queens Folly Road  to the South Security Gate. A Palmetto Dunes guest pass is required to drive through the south 
security gate. Past this gate, continue on Ocean Lane and look for the Huntington Villas entrance signs on your RIGHT. 
There are multiple entrances for different unit numbers. Upon entering, follow the unit signs to locate your villa number.

BEFORE driving to your villa, please pick up your check-in package, car pass and keys at the Palmetto Dunes Welcome Center. 
As you enter the resort, the Welcome Center is the first building on the right hand side.

The street address is: 4 Queens Folly Road, Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
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Atlantic Ocean

Hilton Head Island
Airport

Shelter Cove
Harbour & Marina

Palmetto Dunes
Oceanfront Resort

Welcome Center & Guest Check-in

To I-95, Bluffton,
Savannah&Charleston

HILTON HEAD ISLAND

CALL 866-380-1778
PalmettoDunes.com
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